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vdX competitie

vdX 24.367 -0.940 -3.715% Amsterdam Tue, 29 Aug 23 14:35:52 +0000[GMT]
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Tokyo 29-08-2023 23:35:55

ETH 1,270.24000000 1,710.28595216 440.04595216 34.643%

DOGE 0.07295000

CXO  0.16850000
DOT  4.75680000
SHIB  0.00000858
ADA  0.29070000

SWTH 0.00673400

0.003
0.06433653  0.00861347 13.388%  49.558
0.17247017  0.00397017 2.356%  21.456
4.70894100 -0.04785900 -1.006%  0.760
0.00000828  -0.00000030 -3.507% 421,361.971
0.26939588  -0.02130412 -7.329%  12.436
0.00408409  -0.00264991 -39.351% 536.870

vdXL 90.712 -9.288 -9.288% Amsterdam Tue, 29 Aug 23 14:35:52 +0000[GMT]

Amsterdam 29-08-2023 16:35:55 New York 29-08-2023 10:35:55 Tokyo 29-08-2023 23:35:55 London 29-08-2023 15:35:55 Moscow 29-08-2023 17:35:55
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Solana SOL 13.71000000 21.23843266 7.52843266 54.912%
2 E - m e Ethereum  ETH 1,270.24000000 1,710.28595216 440.04595216 34.643%
3 @ - Doge DOGE 0.07295000  0.06433653  0.00861347 13.388%
4 E - m Q CargoX CXO 0.16850000  0.17247017  0.00397017 2.356%
D) @ - m @ Tether USDT  0.99990000 1.00055953  0.00065953 0.066%
6 - m ::) Polkadot  DOT  4.75680000  4.70894100 -0.04785900 -1.006%

0.486

0.005

91.387

39.565

6.667

1.402

6.667

6.667

6.667

6.667

6.667

6.667

3.615 4.868 1252  9.582%
3.615 3.188 -0.427 -3.266%
3.615 3.700 0.085  0.652%
3.615 3579 -0.036 -0.278%
3.615 3488 -0.127 -0.970%
3.615 3350 -0.265 -2.027%
3.615 2193 -1.423 -10.885%

10.327

8.976

5.880

6.824

6.671

6.600

3.661

2.310

-0.787

0.157

0.004

-0.067

8.237%

5.196%

-1.771%

0.353%

0.010%

-0.151%

19.977%

13.085%

15.186%

14.688%

14.316%

13.750%

8.998%

11.385%

9.895%

6.481%

7.522%

7.354%

7.275%

London 29-08-2023 15:35:55 Moscow 29-08-2023 17:35:55

Tue, 29 Aug 23
14:35:52 +0000
Tue, 29 Aug 23
14:35:52 +0000
Tue, 29 Aug 23
14:35:52 +0000
Tue, 29 Aug 23
14:35:52 +0000
Tue, 29 Aug 23
14:35:52 +0000
Tue, 29 Aug 23
14:35:52 +0000
Tue, 29 Aug 23
14:35:52 +0000

Tue, 29 Aug 23 14:35:52
+0000

Tue, 29 Aug 23 14:35:52
+0000

Tue, 29 Aug 23 14:35:52
+0000

Tue, 29 Aug 23 14:35:52
+0000

Tue, 29 Aug 23 14:35:52
+0000

Tue, 29 Aug 23 14:35:52
+0000

vdX is a Equal-
weighted Crypto-
Smart-Price-Index
based on input
user(s) long / short
coins predictions
and started:
2022@100.00points
2023@25.307points

vdXL is a Equal-
weighted Crypto-
Smart-Price-Index
based on input
user(s) long / short
coins predictions
2022-2023 and
started:
2023@100points

note : vdX / vdXL
does not go short
in contrast to
user(s)



